SEMI- COMPLI A NT
Low entry profile tip
Advanced shaft balance
X-fold
Accomplishment
2
COMPLIANCE CHART
Inflation

Distal
cone
Proximal
cone
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Regular model
Model No. Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Proximal Shaft
OD (F / mm)
Distal Shaft
OD (F / mm) Balloon Marker
LAX15012 1.50 12 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX20012 2.00 12 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX22512 2.25 12 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX25012 2.50 12 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX27512 2.75 12 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX30012 3.00 12 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX20015 2.00 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX22515 2.25 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX25015 2.50 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX27515 2.75 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX30015 3.00 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX32515 3.25 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX35015 3.50 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.7 / 0.90 2
LAX40015 4.00 15 2.1 / 0.71 2.7 / 0.90 2
LAX20020 2.00 20 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX22520 2.25 20 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX25020 2.50 20 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX27520 2.75 20 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX30020 3.00 20 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 2
LAX35020 3.50 20 2.1 / 0.71 2.7 / 0.90 2
1.00 mm model
Model No. Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Proximal Shaft
OD (F / mm)
Distal Shaft
OD (F / mm) Balloon Marker
LAX10005 1.00 5 2.1 / 0.71 2.4 / 0.80 1
Tapered model
Model No. Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Proximal Shaft
OD (F / mm)
Distal Shaft
OD (F / mm) Balloon Marker
LAX13010 1.30 10 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 1
LAX20010 2.00 10 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 1
LAX25010 2.50 10 2.1 / 0.71 2.5 / 0.83 1
Br
o-
La
xa